
2.5
PICK AND PLACE

±
0
.
2

1
1
.
8
5

5.8
PICK AND PLACE

5
.
0
8
(
2
.
5
4
×

2
)

0.625 min.

2.275 min.

1.825 max.

3.325 min.

4.925 max.

5.525 min.

4.375 max.

7.725 min.

9.045 max.

10.545 min.

12.145 max.

12.745 min.

5
.
0
8
(
2
.
5
4
×

2
)

1
.
2
8

1
.
9
8

1
.
9
5

0
.
5
9

3
.
1
3

1.025

1.225

4.725

11.945

13.175

1

9

0.3

10

15/APR/20142

製　図年月日
CHK.

査　閲版数
VER.

承　認担　当
APPD.DR. APPD.

M.SHIMADA ― A.NATORI

　　　　　　　　DESCRIPTION
　　　　　　　　変 更 内 容

D A T E
CN NO.

004608

NOTE1.COPLANARITY  0.08mm max.
NOTE2.LOT INFORMATION IS SHOWN AS BELOW.

PRODUCTION LINE NO.

PRODUCTION DATE (YMDD)

ADDED DIMENSION

       e.g. ２６０１１

符号
NO.

名　　　称
DESCRIPTION

個　数
QTY.

材　　料
MATERIAL

仕　上
FINISH

備　　考
REMARKS

4 GROUND-FRAME 1 COPPER ALLOY TABLE 1

3 COVER 1 STAINLESS -

2 HOUSING 1 GLASS FILLED LCP -

1 CONTACT 6 COPPER ALLOY TABLE 1

50

版数

INDUSTRY,LTD. 

SJ113074

図面番号(DRAWING NO.)

DC
F-

C-
21
3H
(1
2.

08
)

．

．

±

±

． ±

． ±

’

±

±°
°

0.1

JACS-10936

0.8

日本航空電子工業株式会社

SI
ZE
 
 
A2

SF15W006S4B

S/W JAE Connector DIV. Proprietary.Copyright(C) 2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, LTD.

2SJ113074

SF155:1

A.NATORI

-

M.SHIMADA

01/JUN/2012

10090807060

0.4

4030

(VER.)APPD.

査閲

20100

CHK.

製図

仕様書(SPECIFICATION)

 寸法(DIMENSION)

一般公差(GENERAL TOLERANCE)

単位(UNIT)：㎜

承認

APPD.

担当

DR.

第1版(ORIGINAL DATE) シリーズ(SERIES)尺度(SCALE)

名称(TITLE)

 角度(ANGLES)

質量(MASS)

JAPAN AVIATION
ELECTRONICS

図面番号(DRAWING NO.)

CL

LOT NO.

A-

2

B

1 3 42A

0.85

0.85

±
0
.
2

1
1
.
1
5

±
0
.
1
5

1
3
.
8
5

±0.1

1
3
.
9
5

max.

±0.15

1
.
8

15.6

1.025

1
3
.
8
5

±
0
.
2

1.025

max.9.85

±0.1

±
0
.
1

2.35

±
0
.
2

±0.1

±0.1

max.

2.35

1
3
.
1
5

±
0
.
1
5

A A

RESTRICTED AREA (No pattern and Via hole)

APPLICABLE PWB. DIMENSION FOR RESTRICTED AND INSULATION AREA(REF.)

All the pattern and Via holes under the connector should be coated by resist.

A- CL

m
i
n
.

m
i
n
.

6
- m
a
x
.

m
i
n
.

1
.
2

1
3
.
3
5

m
i
n
.

1
2
.
7
5

1
.
2

6
-

1
0

m
a
x
.

1
4
.
2

m
i
n
.

6
-
1

6
-
1

m
i
n
.

1.4 ±0.1

14.2 ±0.15

micro SIM

1.4 ±0.1

14.2 ±0.15

1
.
5
5

±
0
.
1

LOCK

PUSH
SLIDE

UNLOCK

C1

GND5

APPLICABLE PWB. DIMENSION FOR PAD LAYOUT(REF.)

GND3

C2

C3

C6

C5

C7

GND1

CL

GND2

GND4

A-

OUTLINE OF CONNECTOR

1
0
.
7
5

1
.
0
5

1.2

2-

2
.
2

0.9

6
-
0
.
8

1

2-

1.8

3-

1

1
1
.
4
5

1
.
0
5

1.25

3-0.9

Recommended phone case location area
behind the cover to keep cover fully open.

128
°

COV
ER 

OPE
N A

NGL
E

2

 (5 : 1)
A-A 

2
±
0
.
0
8

0
.
7
8
 

0
.
7
8
 
±
0
.
0
8

TABLE 1. FINISH

1 CONTACT Au (0.5μm MIN.) OVER Ni(2～6μm)

4 GROUND-FRAME -
Au FLASH OVER Ni(1μm MIN.)

CONTACT AREA
PART
No.

TERMINAL AREA / LOCK HINGE AREAPART NAME

2
0
1
4
/
0
9
/
1
6

JAE-CONNECTOR.COM
Reference Only



BEGINNING PORTION (MIN. 400mm)

)
1
1
.
5

(

2.5

(
P
I
C
K
 
A
N
D
 
P
L
A
C
E
)

(4)
(PICK AND PLACE)

CN NO.
版数
REV.

年月日
D A T E CHK.

査　閲
APPD.

承　認
APPD.

20:PITCH

　　　　　　　　変 更 内 容
　　　　　　　　DESCRIPTION

NOTE1.SUFFIX"R2000" OF THE PART NUMBER INDICATES

製　図
DR.

担　当

24:TAPE WIDTH

      AND DESCRIPTION,QTY,LOT NO,EMBOSS CODE ARE SHOWN.

EMBOSS CODE:TB2420

    3.REFER TO THE DRAWING . SJ111510(SF15W006S4B)
      FOR THE DIMENSION OF THE CONNECTOR.
　　4.IF THERE IS ANOTHER ASSIGNED LABEL, THE LABEL IS TO BE ATTACHED. (REFFER TO JACS)

      THAT 2000 PCS. OF SF15W006S4B CONNECTORS
      ARE ACCOMODATED IN ONE REEL.
    2.THE LABEL IS TO BE ATTACHED ON THE MAGAZINE AS SHOWN,

DESCRIPTION:SF15W006S4BR2000
QTY        :2000
LOT NO     :DDMMYY-*(*:REEL No.)

NOTE2
符号
NO.

名　　　称
DESCRIPTION

個　数
QTY.

材　　料
MATERIAL

仕　上
FINISH

備　　考
REMARKS

4 REEL 1 PLASTIC

3 COVER TAPE 1 POLYESTER -

2 CARRIER TAPE 1 PS -

1 CONNECTOR 2000 - - SJ113074 (SF15W006S4B)

DIRECTION

ENDING PORTION

W/O CONNECTOR
(MIN.10 EMPTY CAVITY)

W/H CONNECTOR(2000 PCS.)

(MIN. 10 EMPTY CAVITY)
W/O CONNECTOR

A-A 
 (2 : 1)

t0.4

2.35 ±0.3

DETAIL A
SCALE (2:1)

±0.14

2
4
±
0
.
3

±
0
.
1

1
.
7
5

20 ±0.1

1.5 0
+0.1A

A

A.NATORI

10

(REV.)
承認

APPD.

査閲

APPD.

(SPECIFICATION)

CHK.

S/W

(1
1.
08
)

仕様書

一般公差(GENERAL TOLERANCE)

寸法(DIMENSION) 角度(ANGLES)

．

．

±

±

． ±

． ±

’

±

±°
°

0.1

0.4

0.8

SI
ZE
 
 
A3

版数
図面番号(DRAWING NO.)
図面番号(DRAWING NO.)

名称(TITLE)

シリーズ(SERIES)尺度(SCALE)

質量(MASS)

JAPAN AVIATION 
ELECTRONICS
INDUSTRY,LTD.

日本航空電子工業株式会社
製図

DR.

担当

20 30

1

第1版(ORIGINAL DATE)

DC
F-
C-
21
2G

Copyright(C) 2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, LTD.

1:5

SJ113075

JACS-10936 SF15

-

SF15W006S4BR2000

SJ113075

M.SHIMADA

01/JUN/2012

100908070605040

JAE Connector DIV. Proprietary.
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3
NOTE2

4

2

NOTE4

3
8
0
±
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13 ±2

1

A

2
9
.
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±
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2
0
1
2
/
0
6
/
0
7
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